MEHEUHY BOECyLn ¥ Gear Houzsing(Propeller Shaft][1.33:7 Gear Ratio] b
Serial Mbr B ange: 0G760300 THRU 0T 573333 [IU5A4)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
- 1682 B21306T 28| GEAR HOUSING 1 [Black)[Long)
1 1682 B21306T12| GEAR HOUSIMG., [Basic) 1 [B azic-Black)
a0 17 821327 PIM, Dowel 2
1 27 823942 GASKET 1 2
42 32 821828| TUBE 1
43 19 824528| PLUG, Rubber 1
44 821529 SCREEM 1
45 3221577 2| TRIM TAR 1
46 10 824970 20| SCREW, (M8 x 20 1
47 12 72397 ‘WASHER 1
48 43 8221627 2| FORWARD GEAR [22 Teeth) 1
49 Kl 9932841 ROLLER BEARIMNG ASSEMEL |1
2] M55 MNOT SOLD SEPARATE 1 [Cup]
a1 Kl 41326| ROLLER BEARIMNG 1
52 821578| FOLLOWER, Cam 1
A3 24 826193 1| SPRING 1
54 17 85093 PIM 1
55 52 8213147 CLUTCH 1
56 24 38114 SPRING 1
a7 44 821577 2| PROPELLER SHAFT 1
] 43 8221637 1| REVERSE GEAR [22 Teeth) 1
59 a0 20839T| BEARING 1
G0 192914 3] BEARING CARRIER 1
G1 25 215460 O-RIMNG 1 215
2 Kl 21700 BEARIMG. Needle 1
63 26 E9188 OIL SEAL 1 15
64 26 E3189 OIL SEAL 1 15
B85 12 70132 WaASHER, (323 « BE3 « 03] St| 2
B5 12 855941| WASHER 2 [Uze with Threaded Insert)
=1 10 40003 53 SCREW, (M3 = 25) 2
=1 10 855940 30| SCREW, (M8« 30) 2 [Usze with Threaded Insert]
g7 822773 1| INSERT, Threaded 2
=] WSS |MOT SOLD SEPARATE [Decal 1.8)1
] 733454 1 THRUST HUE 1
70 11 EI57E80 1 |FROFP MUT KIT 1
71 14 7E281| TAB WASHER 1
72 10 40003 80| SCREW, [M10 « 45] 4
73 12 8567V WASHER, (406 ».750 = .105) 4
27 828553437 | GASKET SET 1
A34R CoEATA 2 CEA VT 1 hd




